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" Bol d'Air (Samedi)

SAS Triathlon 37 * samedi 17 janvier 2026

2

Dos

1 738
2 724
3 723
4 717
5 735
6 730
7 734
8 727
9 743
10 737
11 718
12 731
13 725
14 728
15 742
16 736
17 739
18 729
19 732
20 741
21 719
22 722
23 726
24 745
25 733
26 721
27 720
28 740

Nom-prénom

Guenole DAVOURIE/Louca MARCHAL ROUGERIE
Nathan BURE/Romain QUENNQY

Zoe BELLETOISE/Elea BODIC

Leon FLEURY/Joseph FLEURY

Nell CUISINIER/Augustin LEGOUT

Marin COUTAT/Louison LELARGE

Joaquim LEGOUY/Medine LEROUX

Ines RACHMOUN/Margot THOISY

Maxine PERU LE SEYEC/Gregoire BARONNET
Jade GEVERS/Ines PERRIN

Paola LIMOGES/Anna PITAULT

Paul ANTHEAUME/Dauphine LE BOUCQ DE BEAUDIGNIES
Manon LAFUYE/Victor TREGARO

Elouan MOREAU/Kenzie AIME

Timeo GUYOMARC H/Lino MEYLOUGAN

Louka BAUDIN MASSINA/Victor HERMANT
Raphael GABILLE/Imanol LANDRY

Amaia CLERGUE/Jeanne HOOVER

Alice TARDIF/Oriane THOMAS

Raphael CHALINE BILLAULT/Luca MAZZERBO
Flavien PROUPIN/Nino MOREAU

Eliott CARO GILBERT/Baptiste CHAIGNE

Lisa LARDOUX BALLENGHIEN/Kalycie THOMAS
Leonie BAUDOUX/Camille CLOERC

Anatole BERNEAU MERLET/Louis DUBREUIL
Ethan BEAUJOUAN/Maylie GONNET

Milla CASADABAN/Ines AUGY

Scarlett FRANCOIS/Gabriel CRUBLEAU

Club

T C JOUE LES TOURS
SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRIATHLON 37
© SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRIATHLON 37
AC ROMORANTIN TRIATHLON
T C JOUE LES TOURS
GENERATION TRIATHLON BLOIS
VENDOME TRIATHLON
Q@ TRIATHLON ACADEMY 28
BOURGES TRIATHLON
© T C JOUE LES TOURS
© AC ROMORANTIN TRIATHLON
VENDOME TRIATHLON
SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRIATHLON 37
GENERATION TRIATHLON BLOIS
T C JOUE LES TOURS
T C JOUE LES TOURS
T C JOUE LES TOURS
© GENERATION TRIATHLON BLOIS
@ VENDOME TRIATHLON
T C JOUE LES TOURS
TEAM ETT (EXTREME TRIATHLON TRAIL)
SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRIATHLON 37
© SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRIATHLON 37

VENDOME TRIATHLON
VIERZON TRIATHLON18

© VIERZON TRIATHLON18
T C JOUE LES TOURS

Boucle Depart
0:01:02 (1)
0:01:10 (10)
0:01:09 (8)
0:01:05 (3)
0:01:06 (5)
0:01:13 (18)
0:01:04 (2)
0:01:12 (16)
0:01:07 (6)
0:01:17 (20)
0:01:11 (13)
0:01:10 (11)
0:01:08 (7)
0:01:15 (19)
0:01:12 (14)
0:01:12 (15)
0:01:05 (4)
0:01:17 (21)
0:01:13 (17)
0:01:19 (25)
0:01:09 (9)
0:01:17 (22)
0:01:22 (28)
0:01:20 (26)
0:01:18 (23)
0:01:20 (27)
0:01:19 (24)
0:01:11 (12)

Fin 1er Tour

0:04:43 (1)
0:05:12 (6,+4)
0:05:13 (7,+1)
0:05:09 (3)
0:05:01 (2,+3)
0:05:23 (10,+8)
0:05:09 (4,-2)
0:05:16 (8,+8)
0:05:19 (9,-3)
0:05:23 (11,+9)
0:05:42 (17,-4)
0:05:40 (16,-5)
0:05:30 (12,-5)
0:05:38 (15,+4)
0:05:30 (13,+1)
0:05:37 (14,+1)
0:05:09 (5,-1)
0:05:52 (19,+2)
0:05:48 (18,-1)
0:06:00 (22,+3)
0:05:55 (20,-11)
0:05:55 (21,+1)
0:06:09 (23,+5)
0:06:11 (25,+1)
0:06:16 (26,-3)
0:06:28 (28,-1)
0:06:23 (27,-3)
0:06:10 (24,-12)

Temps

16:47
17:50
18:11
18:26
18:39
18:52
18:53
19:33
19:48
20:18
20:28
20:30
20:32
20:47
20:51
21:07
21:41
21:43
21:43
22:11
22:11
22:32
22:42
22:45
23:29
24:04
24:07
24:13

Rythme

min/km

04:12
04:28
04:33
04:37
04:40
04:43
04:43
04:53
04:57
05:05
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:12
05:13
05:17
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:33
05:33
05:38
05:41
05:41
05:52
06:01
06:02
06:03
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